
09/01/2026
Records Club

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Canetons 9 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:35,67 LA PLACA Livia Crisnée (25m) - 26/11/2021 00:34,96 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Chalons-en-Champagne (50m) - 01/050m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 01:14,34 LA PLACA Livia Crisnée (25m) - 26/11/2021 01:17,02 FEUILLEN David Huy (25m) - 21/12/2008100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:52,56 CATAKLI Nazra HUY (25m) - 16/12/2018 02:50,06 PISCITELLO P.200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 05:55,56 CATAKLI Nazra HUY (25m) - 16/12/2018 05:47,19 GILLARD Sacha HUY (25m) - 15/12/2019400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 1500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:43,55 FRANCO Charlotte Verviers (25m) - 30/12/2007 00:43,08 JANON Guillaume   (25m) - 25/04/200450m Dos
100m Dos 01:26,16 CATAKLI Nazra HUY (25m) - 16/12/2018 01:27,72 FEUILLEN David Crisnée (25m) - 21/11/2008100m Dos
200m Dos 03:17,46 LA PLACA Livia 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 23/10/2021 03:06,80 FEUILLEN David Embourg (25m) - 08/11/2008200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:48,80 KATAKLI Nazra CRISNEE Lg Nat (25m) - 24/11/2018 00:48,13 GILLARD Sacha Embourg (25m) - 26/10/201950m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:41,07 GODELAINE Audrey 01:38,16 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Bastogne (25m) - 28/12/2002100m Brasse
200m Brasse 03:43,61 BERTONI Alexandra 59:59,99 A établir200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:38,76 LA PLACA Livia 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 23/10/2021 00:42,16 GILLARD Sacha Embourg (25m) - 26/10/201950m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:47,11 PISCITELLO Giovana 01:40,04 PISITELLO F.100m Papillon
200m Papillon 200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:28,72 CATAKLI Nazra CRISNEE  Lg NAT (25m) - 24/11/2018 01:26,33 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Bastogne (25m) - 28/12/2002100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 03:14,21 DIGHNEEF Alexandra 03:17,17 MEUNIER Bertrand200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 400m 4 Nages

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Canetons 10 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:33,43 LA PLACA Livia Crisnée (25m) - 25/11/2022 00:33,08 FEUILLEN David Bastogne (25m) - 03/04/200950m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 01:10,19 LA PLACA Livia Crisnée (25m) - 25/11/2022 01:09,63 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 08/11/2003100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:35,05 FRANCO Charlotte Embourg (25m) - 08/11/2008 02:36,79 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Huy (25m) - 19/10/2003200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 05:26,47 CATAKLI Nazra Bastogne (25m) - 23/11/2019 05:24,50 ANDRIEN Maxime Chaudfontaine (25m) - 04/12/2004400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 1500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:38,59 CATAKLI Nazra Duisburg (50m) - 11/05/2019 00:38,23 FEUILLEN David Bastogne (25m) - 03/04/200950m Dos
100m Dos 01:17,94 CATAKLI Nazra Bastogne (25m) - 23/11/2019 01:19,67 FEUILLEN David Chaudfontaine (25m) - 26/04/2009100m Dos
200m Dos 02:54,91 LA PLACA Livia 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 19/11/2022 02:52,75 FEUILLEN David Embourg (25m) - 07/11/2009200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:45,27 CATAKLI Nazra Bastogne (25m) - 23/11/2019 00:46,76 BAETS Ethan HUY (25m) - 17/12/201750m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:34,31 CATAKLI Nazra Bastogne (25m) - 23/11/2019 01:31,97 GILTAY Axel100m Brasse
200m Brasse 03:18,94 GILTAY Fanny Verviers (25m) - 11/12/2005 03:30,57 MEUNIER Bertrand200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:35,26 LA PLACA Livia 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 19/11/2022 00:38,93 ANDRIEN Maxime Chaudfontaine (25m) - 27/07/200450m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:21,55 CATAKLI Nazra Bastogne (25m) - 23/11/2019 01:23,28 DEJAIVE Laurent100m Papillon
200m Papillon 200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:20,24 CATAKLI Nazra HUY (25m) - 15/12/2019 01:22,54 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Verviers (25m) - 28/12/2003100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:58,08 BERTONI Alexandra Liège (25m) - 14/11/1999 02:56,36 MEUNIER Bertrand200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 06:46,00 DODET O.400m 4 Nages
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09/01/2026
Records Club

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Benjamins 11 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:30,05 LA PLACA Livia 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 20/05/2023 00:31,22 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 14/11/200450m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 01:05,65 LA PLACA Livia Embourg (25m) - 25/07/2023 01:06,45 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Chaudfontaine (25m) - 04/12/2004100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:25,42 FRANCO Charlotte Embourg (25m) - 05/08/2009 02:23,24 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 28/07/2004200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 05:08,40 GODELAINE Audrey 04:55,18 VAN DESSEL Jordi400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 10:26,55 PISCITELLO Giovana 10:25,36 ANDRIEN Maxime Liège (25m) - 23/10/2005800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 23:03,41 MAKA Emilie Embourg (25m) - 16/11/2013 20:09,36 ORIECUIA M.1500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:35,00 CATAKLI Nazra VERVIERS (25m) - 02/02/2020 00:36,30 HERGOT Bastien Bernissart (25m) - 29/10/200550m Dos
100m Dos 01:16,07 DE PAOLI Chiara Chaudfontaine (25m) - 26/07/2016 01:14,52 FEUILLEN David Huy (25m) - 19/12/2010100m Dos
200m Dos 02:42,85 DE PAOLI Chiara Embourg (25m) - 27/07/2016 02:38,23 FEUILLEN David Embourg (25m) - 28/07/2010200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:40,15 GILTAY Fanny Crisnée (25m) - 01/12/2006 00:40,43 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Huy (25m) - 16/10/200450m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:26,04 GILTAY Fanny Crisnée (25m) - 01/12/2006 01:26,84 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 14/11/2004100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:59,55 GILTAY Fanny Bernissart (25m) - 28/10/2006 03:05,06 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 28/07/2004200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:34,06 LA PLACA Livia 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 20/05/2023 00:35,14 VERVONDEL Jesens Huy (25m) - 23/10/201050m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:17,33 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 01:17,52 VAN DESSEL Jordi100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:51,03 MANNARINO Mélanie 02:44,03 DEJAIVE Laurent200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:18,47 LA PLACA Livia 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 20/05/2023 01:18,84 VAN DESSEL Jordi100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:48,79 GODELAINE Audrey 02:41,29 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Huy (25m) - 16/10/2004200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 05:48,76 GILTAY Fanny Crisnée (25m) - 01/12/2006 05:49,84 MEUNIER Bertrand400m 4 Nages

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Benjamins 12 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:30,11 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 00:28,95 VAN DESSEL Jordi50m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 01:03,25 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 01:02,66 VAN DESSEL Jordi100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:14,30 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 02:16,46 VAN DESSEL Jordi200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:39,17 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 04:40,07 VAN DESSEL Jordi400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:56,96 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 10:02,13 ANDRIEN Maxime Crisnée (25m) - 27/05/2006800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 19:43,04 PARLA Charlotte Crisnée (25m) - 29/11/2019 18:43,29 DEJAIVE Laurent1500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:33,44 FRANCO Charlotte Huy (25m) - 23/10/2010 00:33,93 HERGOT Bastien Embourg (25m) - 12/11/200650m Dos
100m Dos 01:12,02 FRANCO Charlotte Saint-Ghislain (25m) - 27/11/2010 01:10,14 FEUILLEN David Eschweiler (25m) - 19/11/2011100m Dos
200m Dos 02:32,44 FRANCO Charlotte Huy (25m) - 23/10/2010 02:30,77 FEUILLEN David Eschweiler (25m) - 19/11/2011200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:39,40 LAERMANS Emma CHTHN (25m) - 17/04/2016 00:38,36 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 25/11/200550m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:20,42 GILTAY Fanny Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/2007 01:18,57 ORIECUIA M.100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:47,24 GILTAY Fanny Laeken (25m) - 29/12/2007 02:52,94 MEUNIER Pierre-Antoin200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:33,20 GARRAUX Eva Saint Vith (25m) - 27/12/2015 00:33,36 FEUILLEN David Crisnée (25m) - 25/11/201150m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:10,47 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 01:11,50 DEJAIVE Laurent100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:37,61 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 02:34,78 DEJAIVE Laurent200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:15,61 LAERMANS Emma HUY (25m) - 18/12/2016 01:14,54 FEUILLEN David Crisnée (25m) - 25/11/2011100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:36,26 GILTAY Fanny Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/2007 02:35,83 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Antwerpen (50m) - 28/07/2005200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 05:26,34 GILTAY Fanny Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/2007 05:26,66 DEJAIVE Laurent400m 4 Nages
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09/01/2026
Records Club

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Minimes 13 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:29,15 SALVEL Alison Crisnée (25m) - 01/12/2006 00:28,02 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 12/11/200650m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 01:02,16 DE COSTER Julie Arlon (25m) - 19/10/2008 00:58,49 VAN DESSEL Jordi100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:12,11 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 02:05,12 MOUREAU Charles Crisnée (25m) - 21/11/2008200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:38,21 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 04:26,32 VAN DESSEL Jordi400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:25,39 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 09:20,66 MOUREAU Charles Chaudfontaine (25m) - 30/11/2008800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 18:58,76 PIRON Eloise Huy (25m) - 25/11/2007 17:37,51 MOUREAU Charles Chaudfontaine (25m) - 30/11/20081500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:33,69 DE PAOLI Chiara VERVIERS (25m) - 25/02/2018 00:31,64 HERGOT Bastien Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/200750m Dos
100m Dos 01:10,07 DE PAOLI Chiara Chaudfontaine (25m) - 25/03/2018 01:07,48 HERGOT Bastien Laeken (25m) - 29/12/2007100m Dos
200m Dos 02:28,69 LEBRUN Jodie Laeken (25m) - 29/12/2007 02:22,24 HERGOT Bastien Laeken (25m) - 29/12/2007200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:34,59 DE COSTER Julie Wachtebeke (25m) - 15/11/2008 00:34,49 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 01/12/200650m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:14,36 DE COSTER Julie Crisnée (25m) - 21/11/2008 01:13,03 ORIECUIA M.100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:41,70 DE COSTER Julie Wachtebeke (25m) - 15/11/2008 02:35,58 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 01/12/2006200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:32,48 LAERMANS Emma VERVIERS (25m) - 12/02/2017 00:31,12 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 01/12/200650m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:09,36 DE COSTER Julie Embourg (25m) - 08/11/2008 01:04,41 DEJAIVE Laurent100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:29,79 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 02:20,26 DEJAIVE Laurent200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:11,41 DE COSTER Julie Crisnée (25m) - 21/11/2008 01:07,08 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Verviers (25m) - 17/12/2006100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:29,17 DE COSTER Julie Embourg (25m) - 08/11/2008 02:26,58 MOUREAU Charles Huy (25m) - 12/12/2008200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 05:20,38 GODELAINE Audrey 05:04,87 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 01/12/2006400m 4 Nages

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Minimes 14 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:28,72 BULTE Manon La Louvière (50m) - 12/02/2011 00:25,68 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/200750m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 00:59,70 DE COSTER Julie Chaudfontaine (25m) - 04/08/2009 00:56,20 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/2007100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:11,22 PALMER Grace Bastogne (25m) - 23/11/2019 02:02,75 MOUREAU Charles Embourg (25m) - 05/08/2009200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:31,36 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 04:13,67 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/2007400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:19,53 BEAUJEAN Alexandra 08:50,20 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Huy (25m) - 25/11/2007800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 17:58,31 PALMER Grace Crisnée (25m) - 29/11/2019 17:01,00 MOUREAU Charles Wachtebeke (25m) - 14/11/20091500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:32,78 FEUILLEN Caroline Huy (25m) - 22/10/2011 00:30,60 LIBERT Timothe Waremme (25m) - 20/12/202550m Dos
100m Dos 01:06,97 DE COSTER Julie Nijlen (25m) - 21/11/2009 01:04,24 FEUILLEN David Huy (25m) - 22/12/2013100m Dos
200m Dos 02:22,48 GARRAUX Eva Gand (25m) - 11/11/2017 02:16,77 SZABO Robin Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/2010200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:34,40 DE COSTER Julie Huy (25m) - 24/10/2009 00:32,04 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Laeken (25m) - 29/12/200750m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:13,34 DE COSTER Julie Crisnée (25m) - 30/05/2009 01:07,98 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Laeken (25m) - 29/12/2007100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:33,40 PALMER Grace Sint Amandsberg (25m) - 09/11/2019 02:27,13 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 11/11/2007200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:31,09 GARRAUX Eva Gand (25m) - 11/11/2017 00:28,21 SZABO Robin Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/201050m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:07,48 LENOIR M. 01:01,41 SZABO Robin Denain (FR) (25m) - 27/11/2010100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:27,89 LENOIR M. 02:16,78 DEJAIVE Laurent200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:10,50 ANDRIEN Claire DIEKIRCH (25m) - 25/05/2006 01:02,35 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Laeken (25m) - 29/12/2007100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:25,53 DE COSTER Julie Molenbeek (50m) - 28/07/2009 02:19,52 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Bastogne (25m) - 01/04/2007200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 05:12,43 PALMER Grace Sint Amandsberg (25m) - 09/11/2019 04:50,91 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/2007400m 4 Nages
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09/01/2026
Records Club

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Cadets 15 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:27,70 KRAUS Céline Wachtebeke (25m) - 15/11/2008 00:25,89 SAIVE Antoine Bastogne (25m) - 23/11/201950m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 00:59,86 DE COSTER Julie Crisnée (25m) - 29/05/2010 00:55,47 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 24/05/2008100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:08,86 ANDRIEN Claire Embourg (25m) - 01/08/2007 01:57,75 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 21/11/2008200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:28,99 CLAES N. 04:08,30 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 21/11/2008400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:14,10 ANDRIEN Claire Crisnée (25m) - 26/05/2007 08:50,79 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Chaudfontaine (25m) - 30/11/2008800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 17:35,64 ANDRIEN Claire Huy (25m) - 25/11/2007 16:39,23 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 14/11/20091500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:31,72 FEUILLEN Caroline Ettelbruck (25m) - 21/04/2012 00:28,18 SZABO Robin Antwerpen (50m) - 29/07/201150m Dos
100m Dos 01:06,84 DE COSTER Julie Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/2010 01:00,36 SZABO Robin Antwerpen (50m) - 29/07/2011100m Dos
200m Dos 02:28,66 RIHON Chloe Saint Vith (25m) - 22/12/2019 02:05,73 LECOCQ Justin SINT AMANDSBERG (25m) - 11/11/202200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:34,07 DE COSTER Julie Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/2010 00:30,76 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 08/11/200850m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:13,32 DE COSTER Julie Chaudfontaine (25m) - 27/07/2010 01:06,29 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 15/11/2008100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:33,78 PALMER Grace Charleroi (50m) - 15/02/2020 02:25,50 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 15/11/2008200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:29,55 GARRAUX Eva Seraing (50m) - 18/03/2018 00:27,01 LECOCQ Justin ARRAS (FRA) (25m) - 28/12/202350m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:06,21 LENOIR M. 00:59,71 SZABO Robin Paphos (CYP) (50m) - 25/06/2011100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:25,45 BASTIN Laetitia 02:10,68 LECOCQ Justin SINT AMANDSBERG (25m) - 11/11/202200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:06,95 DE COSTER Julie Verviers (25m) - 14/03/2010 01:00,67 LECOCQ Justin ARRAS (FRA) (25m) - 28/12/2023100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:25,91 CLAES N. 02:10,47 LECOCQ Justin ARRAS (FRA) (25m) - 28/12/2023200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 05:01,57 CLAES N. 04:42,34 LECOCQ Justin SINT AMANDSBERG (25m) - 11/11/202400m 4 Nages

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Cadets 16 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:27,73 LABASSE Clemence ARRAS (FRA) (25m) - 28/12/2023 00:24,84 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Nijlen (25m) - 21/11/200950m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 00:59,13 CAM Sandra 00:53,41 EMONDS-ALT Thibault NIJLEN (25m) - 21/11/2009100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:05,30 CLAES N. 01:54,60 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 05/08/2009200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:17,87 CLAES N. 04:06,86 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Chaudfontaine (25m) - 29/11/2009400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:06,28 CLAES N. 08:34,63 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/2010800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 17:46,62 ANDRIEN Claire Molenbeek (50m) - 09/02/2008 16:04,25 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/20101500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:29,78 LABASSE Clemence ARRAS (FRA) (25m) - 28/12/2023 00:28,04 KEBRON Quentin Wachtebeke (25m) - 15/11/200850m Dos
100m Dos 01:04,62 LABASSE Clemence SINT AMANDSBERG (25m) - 11/11/202 00:59,51 ANDRIEN Maxime Huy (25m) - 19/12/2010100m Dos
200m Dos 02:22,83 LABASSE Clemence ARRAS (FRA) (25m) - 28/12/2023 02:05,20 LECOCQ Justin Mons (25m) - 06/04/2024200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:35,40 ELIAS Marine Seraing (50m) - 23/03/2012 00:29,62 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 14/11/200950m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:16,25 ELIAS Marine Chaudfontaine (25m) - 24/07/2012 01:05,03 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Nijlen (25m) - 21/11/2009100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:44,13 GODIN Eline Brugge (25m) - 12/11/2016 02:23,79 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 14/11/2009200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:28,90 LABASSE Clemence SINT AMANDSBERG (25m) - 11/11/202 00:26,87 LUKIANOFF aldar 7000 Mons (25m) - 29/06/202450m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:04,71 LABASSE Clemence SINT AMANDSBERG (25m) - 11/11/202 00:58,95 BENNANI Walid ARRAS (FRA) (25m) - 28/12/2023100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:21,00 CAM Sandra 02:08,15 LECOCQ Justin Antwerpen (50m) - 26/07/2024200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:07,59 LABASSE Clemence ARRAS (FRA) (25m) - 28/12/2023 01:02,44 ANDRIEN Maxime Verviers (25m) - 14/03/2010100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:22,30 CLAES N. 02:10,14 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 14/11/2009200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 04:57,83 CLAES N. 04:36,39 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/2010400m 4 Nages
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09/01/2026
Records Club

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Juniors 17 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:27,75 BULTE Manon Gent (25m) - 08/11/2014 00:23,45 THIRY Simon Gand (25m) - 14/11/201550m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 00:59,64 LABASSE Clemence Gent(Sint-Amandsberg) (25m) - 09/1 00:51,67 THIRY Simon Gand (25m) - 15/11/2015100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:02,82 CLAES N. 01:54,07 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Embourg (25m) - 22/05/2010200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:32,83 BASTIN Laetitia 03:59,71 FEUILLEN David Brugge (25m) - 12/11/2016400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:22,01 ANDRIEN Claire Molenbeek (50m) - 28/07/2009 08:37,38 ANDRIEN Maxime Crisnée (25m) - 28/05/2011800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 17:48,61 ANDRIEN Claire Molenbeek (50m) - 28/07/2009 16:05,38 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 19/11/20111500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:29,69 LABASSE Clemence Gent(Sint-Amandsberg) (25m) - 09/1 00:26,71 ANDRIEN Maxime Boulogne-sur-Mer (25m) - 17/12/20150m Dos
100m Dos 01:05,46 LABASSE Clemence Waremme (25m) - 14/12/2024 00:57,68 ANDRIEN Maxime Boulogne-sur-Mer (25m) - 17/12/201100m Dos
200m Dos 02:24,00 LABASSE Clemence Waremme (25m) - 14/12/2024 02:06,78 KEBRON Quentin Huy (25m) - 24/10/2009200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:35,48 ANDRIEN Claire Huy (25m) - 24/10/2009 00:29,52 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/201050m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:15,25 BLISTIN D. 01:05,06 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/2010100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:43,15 GODIN Eline Seraing (50m) - 17/03/2017 02:25,58 DODET O.200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:29,00 LABASSE Clemence Antwerpen (50m) - 26/07/2024 00:26,33 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 26/11/201050m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:04,26 LABASSE Clemence Crisnée (25m) - 25/05/2024 00:57,54 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Chaudfontaine (25m) - 27/07/2010100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:18,49 CAM Sandra 02:06,16 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 19/11/2011200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:06,82 LABASSE Clemence Gent(Sint-Amandsberg) (25m) - 09/1 00:58,65 THIRY  Simon Gent (25m) - 14/11/2015100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:22,82 LABASSE Clemence Gent(Sint-Amandsberg) (25m) - 09/1 02:06,09 ANDRIEN Maxime Boulogne-sur-Mer (25m) - 17/12/201200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 04:54,03 CAM Sandra 04:28,67 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 19/11/2011400m 4 Nages

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Juniors 18 ans

50m Nage Libre 00:27,44 LABASSE Clemence Liège (25m) - 21/07/2025 00:23,83 THIRY  Simon ANTWERPEN (50m) - 05/03/201650m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 00:59,41 LABASSE Clemence Bastogne (25m) - 04/04/2025 00:51,22 ANDRIEN Maxime Angers (25m) - 15/11/2012100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:06,81 BONVOISIN Anne 01:55,02 ANDRIEN Maxime Crisnée (25m) - 30/11/2012200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:36,13 ANDRIEN Claire Muret (25m) - 13/11/2010 04:08,32 SAIVE Antoine Crisnée (25m) - 28/05/2022400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:25,82 ANDRIEN Claire Embourg (25m) - 22/05/2010 08:53,36 ANDRIEN Maxime Antwerpen (50m) - 16/03/2012800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 17:58,16 ANDRIEN Claire Embourg (25m) - 22/05/2010 16:44,16 ANDRIEN Maxime Seraing (50m) - 04/02/20121500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:29,80 LABASSE Clemence Liège (25m) - 21/07/2025 00:26,52 ANDRIEN Maxime Angers (25m) - 15/11/201250m Dos
100m Dos 01:05,08 LABASSE Clemence Bastogne (25m) - 04/04/2025 00:59,10 KEBRON Quentin Verviers (25m) - 14/03/2010100m Dos
200m Dos 02:23,66 BRIMIOULLE Delphine 02:09,11 KEBRON Quentin Huy (25m) - 23/10/2010200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:35,12 LABASSE Clemence Liège (25m) - 21/07/2025 00:29,66 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 19/11/201150m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:18,03 LABASSE Clemence La Louvière (50m) - 24/05/2025 01:05,08 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Chaudfontaine (25m) - 26/07/2011100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:50,90 JACOB I. 02:22,43 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 25/11/2011200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:28,87 LABASSE Clemence La Louvière (50m) - 24/05/2025 00:25,09 ANDRIEN Maxime Angers (25m) - 15/11/201250m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:04,57 BRIMIOULLU Delphine 00:54,96 ANDRIEN Maxime Angers (25m) - 15/11/2012100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:20,80 BRIMIOULLE Delphine 02:02,44 ANDRIEN Maxime Angers (25m) - 15/11/2012200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:07,08 LABASSE Clemence Bastogne (25m) - 04/04/2025 00:58,61 Andrien Maxime Muret (25m) - 10/11/2012100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:27,22 LABASSE Clemence Antwerpen (50m) - 25/07/2025 02:08,32 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Wachtebeke (25m) - 19/11/2011200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 04:57,95 CLAES N. 04:36,19 COURA Yves400m 4 Nages
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Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Seniors

50m Nage Libre 00:27,83 GIACOMINI Apoline Bruges (25m) - 12/11/2016 00:22,48 DELVOIE Cédric Gand (25m) - 14/11/201550m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 01:00,81 BULTE Manon VERVIERS (25m) - 21/02/2016 00:49,72 DELVOIE Cedric Bruges (25m) - 12/11/2016100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:12,99 MARION Gladys Bastogne (25m) - 02/04/2022 01:52,11 ANDRIEN Maxime Dijon (25m) - 05/12/2013200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:34,33 BRIMIOULLE Delphine 03:58,41 DELVOIE Cedric Crisnee (25m) - 25/11/2016400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:21,43 ANDRIEN Claire Crisnée (25m) - 28/05/2011 08:30,07 ANDRIEN Maxime Gand (25m) - 09/11/2014800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 18:28,06 MARION Gladys La Louvière (50m) - 08/02/2020 16:06,97 Andrien Maxime Gand (25m) - 09/11/20141500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:30,61 MARION Gladys VERVIERS (25m) - 02/02/2020 00:25,42 ANDRIEN Maxime Lausanne Suisse (25m) - 17/12/201650m Dos
100m Dos 01:06,88 MARION Gladys Bastogne (25m) - 02/04/2022 00:55,73 ANDRIEN Maxime GAND (25m) - 11/11/2017100m Dos
200m Dos 02:24,96 MARION Gladys ANVERS (50m) - 23/04/2022 02:03,97 DELVOIE Cedric Bruges (25m) - 12/11/2016200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:33,64 ETIENNE Valérie 00:29,04 ANDRIEN Maxime Bruges (25m) - 12/11/201650m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:09,65 LAERMANS Emma 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 18/11/2023 01:04,75 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Chaudfontaine (25m) - 24/07/2012100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:44,75 LAERMANS Emma 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 18/11/2023 02:25,74 ANDRIEN Maxime Huy (25m) - 05/10/2014200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:28,86 GIACIMINI Apoline Bruge (25m) - 12/11/2016 00:24,24 DELVOIE Cedric Lausanne (25m) - 17/12/201650m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:03,60 GIACOMINI Apoline Bruges (25m) - 12/11/2016 00:53,81 ANDRIEN Maxime Gand (25m) - 14/11/2015100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:22,13 BRIMIOULLE Delphine 02:00,71 ANDRIEN Maxime Charleville Mézières (25m) - 21/12/2200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:08,54 MARION Gladys Bastogne (25m) - 02/04/2022 00:56,03 Andrien Maxime Gand (25m) - 15/11/2015100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:24,95 MARION Gladys Bastogne (25m) - 02/04/2022 02:06,40 ANDRIEN Maxime Hasselt (25m) - 25/05/2013200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 05:18,65 ETIENNE Valérie 04:40,22 ANDRIEN Maxime Huy (25m) - 05/05/2013400m 4 Nages

Lieu & date Temps Nom Lieu & dateGarçonsNomTempsFilles
Toutes catégories

50m Nage Libre 00:27,44 LABASSE Clemence Liège (25m) - 21/07/2025 00:22,48 DELVOIE Cédric Gand (25m) - 14/11/201550m Nage Libre
100m Nage Libre 00:59,13 CAM Sandra 00:49,72 DELVOIE Cédric Brugge (25m) - 12/11/2016100m Nage Libre
200m Nage Libre 02:02,82 CLAES N. 01:52,11 ANDRIEN Maxime Dijon (25m) - 05/12/2013200m Nage Libre
400m Nage Libre 04:17,87 CLAES N. 03:58,41 DELVOIE Cédric Crisnée (25m) - 25/11/2016400m Nage Libre
800m Nage Libre 09:06,28 CLAES N. 08:30,07 ANDRIEN Maxime Gand (25m) - 09/11/2014800m Nage Libre
1500m Nage Libre 17:35,64 ANDRIEN Claire Huy (25m) - 25/11/2007 16:04,25 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 20/11/20101500m Nage Libre
50m Dos 00:29,69 LABASSE Clemence Gent(Sint-Amandsberg) (25m) - 09/1 00:25,42 ANDRIEN Maxime Lausanne (25m) - 17/12/201650m Dos
100m Dos 01:04,62 LABASSE Clemence SINT AMANDSBERG (25m) - 11/11/202 00:55,65 ANDRIEN Maxime Gand (25m) - 11/11/2017100m Dos
200m Dos 02:20,07 MARION Gladys 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 14/05/2022 02:03,97 DELVOIE Cédric Brugge (25m) - 12/11/2016200m Dos
50m Brasse 00:33,64 ETIENNE Valérie 00:29,04 ANDRIEN Maxime Brugge (25m) - 12/11/201650m Brasse
100m Brasse 01:09,65 LAERMANS Emma 4053 - Embourg (25m) - 18/11/2023 01:04,75 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Chaudfontaine (25m) - 24/07/2012100m Brasse
200m Brasse 02:33,40 PALMER Grace Sint Amandsberg (25m) - 09/11/2019 02:22,43 EMONDS-ALT Thibault Crisnée (25m) - 25/11/2011200m Brasse
50m Papillon 00:28,86 GIACOMINI Apolline Brugge (25m) - 12/11/2016 00:24,24 DELVOIE Cédric Lausanne (25m) - 17/12/201650m Papillon
100m Papillon 01:03,60 GIACOMINI Apolline Brugge (25m) - 12/11/2016 00:53,81 ANDRIEN Maxime Gand (25m) - 14/11/2015100m Papillon
200m Papillon 02:18,49 CAM Sandra 02:00,71 ANDRIEN Maxime Charleville Mézières (25m) - 21/12/2200m Papillon
100m 4 Nages 01:06,82 LABASSE Clemence Gent(Sint-Amandsberg) (25m) - 09/1 00:56,03 Andrien Maxime Gand (25m) - 15/11/2015100m 4 Nages
200m 4 Nages 02:22,30 CLAES N. 02:06,09 ANDRIEN Maxime Boulogne-sur-Mer (25m) - 17/12/201200m 4 Nages
400m 4 Nages 04:54,03 CAM Sandra 04:28,67 ANDRIEN Maxime Wachtebeke (25m) - 19/11/2011400m 4 Nages
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